FM
APPROVED
E171559
C US
ULTRAFLOW U3000 / U4000 Ultrasonic Flowsensor
Features
• Large, easy to read graphic display
• Easy to install

(4.68 in.)
Rev D   05/20
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Supply voltage 230 V AC
U3000A d13-114 159 300 004 Ultraflow U3000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm
U3000B d115-299 159 300 006 Ultraflow U3000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm
U3000B d300-2000 159 300 075 Ultraflow U3000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm
U4000A d13-114 159 300 008 Ultraflow U4000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm, data logger
U4000B d115-299 159 300 010 Ultraflow U4000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm, data logger
U4000B d300-2000 159 300 076 Ultraflow U4000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm, data logger
Supply voltage 24 V DC
U3000A d13-114 159 300 005 Ultraflow U3000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm
U3000B d115-299 159 300 007 Ultraflow U3000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm
U3000B d300-2000 159 300 077 Ultraflow U3000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm
U4000A d13-114 159 300 009 Ultraflow U4000, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm, data logger
U4000B d115-299 159 300 011 Ultraflow U4000, for pipe OD 115 - 299 mm, data logger
U4000B d300-2000 159 300 079 Ultraflow U4000, for pipe OD 300 - 2000 mm, data logger
Accessories
Code Description
159 300 068 Cable Kit 5 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 069 Cable Kit 10 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 290 Cable Kit 15 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 070 Cable Kit 20 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 291 Cable Kit 25 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 292 Cable Kit 30 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 293 Cable Kit 35 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 294 Cable Kit 40 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 295 Cable Kit 45 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
159 300 296 Cable Kit 50 meter - Sensor Cable Kit (contains 2 cables each red/blue)
1 -  Instrument with backlit graphic display
2 -  Guide rail for use with ‘A’ or ‘B’ transducers
3 -  Steel bands used to secure the transducer guide rails to the pipe
4 -  Transducers ‘A-ST’ x2 (U3000/U4000A) for use with pipes
       ranging 13 mm – 114 mm
5 -  Transducers ‘B-ST’ x2 (U3000/U4000B) for use with pipes
       ranging 115 mm – 2000 mm
6 -  User documentation
7 -  Acoustic couplant
8 -  USB cable and RS232-C cable (U4000)
9 -  Transducer cables (x2) 10 meters long
System Overview